Go At  On ' For S [ 95.3 | Elting Rd 0.9
0.0 Start of route 0.0 S | 96.2 | Springtown Rd 6.1
L |00 Beekman St 0.5 L | 102.3 | NY-299 E 41
L |05 North Ave 0.6 R | 106.4 | Highland-Lloyd Rd/New Paltz Rd | 3.5
BL | 1.1 NY-9D N 0.1 BR | 109.9 | Church St 0.1
QL 1.2 bridge bike path 2.0 R | 110.0 | Vineyard Ave 0.3
L |32 Grand Ave 0.7 L | 110.3 | Tillson Ave 0.4
S | 3.9 Commonwealth Ave 0.2 L | 110.7 | Haviland Rd 1.1
R | 4.1 Old Balmville Rd 0.1 S | 111.8 | Mid-Hudson Bridge North Walk- | 0.7
BL | 42 Fostertown Rd 4.2 way
R | 84 NY-32 N 0.6 L | 112.5 | Gerald Dr 0.1
L |90 Mill St 1.3 QL | 112.5| Gerald Dr 0.1
L | 10.2 | Quaker St 0.9 L | 112.7 | Rinaldi Blvd 0.2
R | 11.2 | NY-300 N/State Rte 300 2.0 R | 112.8| Main St, left down stairs to train | 0.0
L | 13.2 | Straw Ridge Rd 0.0 platform
QR | 13.2 | TRO Strawridge Rd=Bordens Rd | 3.0 Note: Ticket machine on platiorm
L | 16.2 | Bona Ventura Ave 0.3 or station
S | 16.5 | Walkill Ave 0.2 s )l Sl UG
L | 16.7 | Bruyn Turnpike 5.7
L | 22.4 | Bruynswick Rd/ Rt 7 2.0
R | 245 | NY-52 W 11.2
PIT | 35.7 | Stewart’s 0.4
Note: Ellenville
R | 36.2 | Cape Ave/Wintish St 7.7
R | 43.9 | Beaver Dam Rd 3.7
BR | 47.6 | NY-42N 1.6
R | 49.2 | NY-55E 0.0
PIT | 49.2 | Grahamville General Store 0.6
L | 49.8 | NY-55A E 2.0
R | 51.8 | TRONY-55A E 4.3
L | 56.1 | Yeagerville Rd 5.0
L | 61.1 | Greenville Rd/Red Bush 3.8
S | 65.0 | Peekamoose Rd 13.0
R | 78.0 | NY-28AE 0.0
PIT | 78.0 | West Ashoken Deli 4.1
R | 82.2 | Sharp right onto Samsonville | 0.7
Rd/Samsonville-Kerhonkson Rd
L | 82,9 | Mill Rd 1.2
R | 84.1 | NY-213E 5.8
L | 89.8 | Mill Dam Rd 1.4
R | 91.2 | Rt 209/Quick Left onto Cottekill | 1.9
Rd
R | 93.1 | TRO Cottekill Rd 0.8
L | 93.8 | NY-213 E 1.1
R | 95.0 | Elting, cross bridge 0.1
BR | 95.1 | Sand Hill Rd 0.2




